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1:252000 Gallon Grease Interceptor - City of Kalispell

Glacier Precast Concrete

3/17/24
4.45
MH 4000

EP

58 in 55 in51in(1) 4" SCH 40 Coupler,
cut it down so that

can accept pipe
from both sides

Approx. Weight With Standard Lid =17,800 Lbs.
Approx. Weight With Traffic Rated Lid =21,680 Lbs

1" Air gap across inner wall

Use 1" Sealant

Use Polyloks

76in

152in

147in

76in

Polyloks

Notes:
 1. This is the City of Kalispell Design.  A sample port is generally required as well (30" CB)
 2. If INLET and outlet piping is greater than 4" than  interior penetrations must match inlet and
outlet
 3. Use 1" Sealant
 4. Drawing with Drive Over lid.  City of Kalispell requires grade rings, and Sanitary sewer
castings (non bolt down)
 5. Reinforcement Drawings Available Upon Request.
 6. Tank Designs Meet ASTM C1227, C890 & Montana DEQ Circular 4 With 6 Feet Of Bury.
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